
Minicross e Pit Bike Minicross - Crono Gr 2

Laptimes

Lap LaptimeTimestamp LaptimeLap LaptimeLapTimestamp Timestamp

1 - 8 - VIANO A. - 

01:11.3251 09:40:48.275

45.3752 09:41:33.650

43.9713 09:42:17.621

43.5344 09:43:01.155

47.6185 09:43:48.773

47.7286 09:44:36.501

50.7817 09:45:27.282

43.9808 09:46:11.262

43.1019 09:46:54.363

2 - 42 - GIACOMO B. - 

49.1021 09:40:10.015

49.0852 09:40:59.100

50.3103 09:41:49.410

50.8354 09:42:40.245

50.3755 09:43:30.620

51.5346 09:44:22.154

51.3357 09:45:13.489

48.4718 09:46:01.960

48.1359 09:46:50.095

3 - 204 - VOLPICELLI E. - 

53.1611 09:40:27.137

49.8742 09:41:17.011

49.4983 09:42:06.509

48.9494 09:42:55.458

4 - 212 - MENNOIA S. - 

52.8771 09:40:18.088

52.2252 09:41:10.313

51.4333 09:42:01.746

52.5194 09:42:54.265

53.6005 09:43:47.865

56.0516 09:44:43.916

56.3777 09:45:40.293

52.7708 09:46:33.063

52.5289 09:47:25.591

5 - 41 - BOCALE G. - 

54.1831 09:40:36.956

54.0922 09:41:31.048

52.8673 09:42:23.915

52.4554 09:43:16.370

54.3075 09:44:10.677

53.2526 09:45:03.929

52.8727 09:45:56.801

51.8808 09:46:48.681

6 - 40 - BRILLI A. - 

53.6021 09:40:37.556

54.4202 09:41:31.976

52.9963 09:42:24.972

52.9194 09:43:17.891

54.6595 09:44:12.550

54.0036 09:45:06.553

52.4847 09:45:59.037

53.9578 09:46:52.994

7 - 27 - ALCARAZ E. - 

56.0671 09:40:30.794

55.2532 09:41:26.047

55.4793 09:42:21.526

54.0834 09:43:15.609

56.4305 09:44:12.039

55.2086 09:45:07.247

55.7627 09:46:03.009

54.4398 09:46:57.448

8 - 17 - BERSANI T. - 

59.4191 09:40:30.253

01:01.7582 09:41:32.011

57.4603 09:42:29.471

56.6194 09:43:26.090

59.1315 09:44:25.221

56.9436 09:45:22.164

58.5687 09:46:20.732

56.7378 09:47:17.469

9 - 11 - FENERA N. - 

59.2861 09:40:45.213

01:00.3502 09:41:45.563

58.6473 09:42:44.210

58.3204 09:43:42.530

58.7355 09:44:41.265

57.0876 09:45:38.352

58.6227 09:46:36.974

10 - 9 - CAROZZI G. - 

57.8911 09:45:47.282

57.9322 09:46:45.214

11 - 191 - DELLA VALLE D. - 

01:00.9251 09:40:32.423

Fastest lap: 43.101 
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